American Express[®] Corporate Card

Membership Rewards Programme Enrolment Form

🗹 Yes! Sign me up for the American Express Membership Rewards programme. An annual Membership Rewards Enrolment Fee of S\$76.40 (inclusive of 9% GST) applies.

Upon completion of form, please mail to American Express, Crawford Post Office, P.O. Box 852, Singapore 911912 or fax to 6507 7161.

CARDMEMBER PARTICULARS	
*Please do not provide any telephone numbers that are reserved for non-business use.	
Surname: First	st Name:
Company Name:	IC/Passport No.:
Business Telephone*:	
Corporate Card No.*:	
Personal Charge Card No. (if any):	
Personal Credit Card No. (if any):	
Enjoy the choice of converting your Membership Rewards points to miles^ and other ter If you are a member of our following partners, simply tick the appropriate boxes below.	npting rewards.
Are you a KrisFlyer Member?	Are you a Dynasty Flyer Member?
Yes, my KrisFlyer Membership number is:	Yes, my Dynasty Flyer Membership number is:
Are you an Asia Miles Member?	Are you a Hilton HHonors Member?
Yes, my Asia Miles Membership number is:	Yes, my Hilton HHonors Membership number is:
Are you an Enrich Member?	Are you a Starwood Preferred Guest Program Member?
Yes, my Enrich Membership number is:	Yes, my Starwood Preferred Guest Program Membership number is:
Are you a Royal Orchid Plus Member?	
Yes, my Royal Orchid Plus Membership number is:	
Which card do you use most frequently for corporate expenses?	
Please note: Points are validated upon payment of your monthly statement.	Signature Date
I understand and agree that my enrolment is bound by the terms and conditions	
of the American Express Membership Rewards programme.	
I consent to the collection, use, disclosure and processing of personal information in accordance with the privacy terms in the American Express Corporate Card agreement.	

By signing and transmitting an electronic signature on this document, I confirm that this electronic signature shall be binding. I agree to promptly execute and deliver an original signed document upon request.

Membership Rewards enrolment is subject to your Company's approval.

∃րբ

In cases where the Corporate Card is linked to the Primary Card Account, the Enrolment Fee of S\$76.40 will be billed as a Linkage Fee and is in addition to any other fees applicable to the Primary Card Account. American Express will bill the Cardmember's Card Account on the Enrolment Date and automatically annually (Anniversary Date) thereafter (except in the case of reinstatement after twelve (12) months of cancellation, where it will be billed on the reinstatement date). The fee is non-refundable unless the Cardmember requests cancellation of enrolment no later than 30 days after the Anniversary Date. American Express will cancel enrolment if the fee is not paid within 45 days after the date of the statement on which the fee is first billed. American Express will designate one of the Linked Accounts as the "Primary Account" and "Linked Accounts" means all eligible Card Accounts held by a Basic Cardmember, which are enrolled in the Membership Rewards programme and linked for the purpose of accruing Points.

Free Tickets exclude insurance, airport taxes and other departure surcharges imposed by the respective airport authorities. Terms and conditions apply. Minimum Membership Rewards points required to transfer to participating Frequent Flyer Programmes is 450 points.

Full programme details are listed in the Membership Rewards terms and conditions. Copies are available on request or visit our website at go.amex/mrtncs

American Express International, Inc. (UEN S68FC1878J) Incorporated with Limited Liability in the State of Delaware, U.S.A. ® Registered Trademark of American Express Company 1 Marina Boulevard, #22-00, One Marina Boulevard, Singapore 018988